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トレーラー＆シナリオハンドアウト

アクトトレーラー

シナリオ名

■レギュレーション
▼経験点

▼必要な神業

▼使用が想定されている神業


	Title: 
	Act: 
	Exp: 
	Kami1: 
	Kami2: 
	QS1: 
	Style1: 
	Cone1: 
	Check11: Off
	Check12: Off
	Check13: Off
	Check14: Off
	Msg11: 
	Msg12: 
	Ps1: 
	Style2: 
	Cone2: 
	Check21: Off
	Check22: Off
	Check23: Off
	Check24: Off
	Msg21: 
	Msg22: 
	Ps2: 
	QS3: 
	Style3: 
	Cone3: 
	Check31: Off
	Check32: Off
	Check33: Off
	Check34: Off
	Msg31: 
	Msg32: 
	Ps3: 
	QS4: 
	Style4: 
	Cone4: 
	Check41: Off
	Check42: Off
	Check43: Off
	Check44: Off
	Msg41: 
	Msg42: 
	Ps4: 
	QS5: 
	Style5: 
	Cone5: 
	Check51: Off
	Check52: Off
	Check53: Off
	Check54: Off
	Msg51: 
	Msg52: 
	Ps5: 
	QS2: 


